
2024 Geraldine Bulldogs Soccer
Date Time Opponent Location Games
Tuesday,  02/06/24 5:00 PM Glencoe Home JVG, JVB
Tuesday,  02/13/24 5:30 PM Crossville Home JVG, JVB
Thursday,  02/15/24 4:30 PM Guntersville Away JVB, VG, VB
Saturday,  02/17/24 10:00 AM Scottsboro Away JVG, JVB, VG,VB
Tuesday,  02/20/24 5:00 PM Glencoe Away JVG, JVB
Thursday,  02/22/24 5:30 PM Crossville Away JVG, JVB
Friday,  02/23/24 5:00 PM New Hope Home VG, VB 
Saturday,  02/24/24 TBD * Tournament TBD VG,VB
Monday,  02/26/24 5:00 PM Douglas Away JVG
Tuesday,  02/27/24 5:00 PM Crossville Home VG, VB 
Friday,  03/01/24 5:30 PM JB Pennington* Away VG, VB 
Monday,  03/04/24 5:30 PM Douglas Home JVG, JVB
Tuesday,  03/05/24 5:00 PM Danville* Home VG, VB 
Thursday,  03/07/24 5:00 PM St. Bernard* Away VG, VB 
Friday,  03/08/24 5:00 PM Stevenson Home JVG, JVB
Tuesday,  03/12/24 5:00 PM Sylvania* Home JVB, VG, VB 
Thursday,  03/14/24 5:00 PM St. Bernard* Home VG, VB 
Monday,  03/18/24 5:30 PM JB Pennington* Home VG, VB 
Thursday,  03/21/24 5:00 PM Susan Moore* Away VG, VB
Monday,  04/01/24 5:00 PM Glencoe Home VG, VB 
Friday,  04/05/24

TBD County Tournament TBD VG, VB
Saturday,  04/06/24
Tuesday,  04/09/24 5:00 PM Sylvania* Away JVB, VG, VB
Friday,  04/12/24 5:00 PM Susan Moore* Home VG, VB
Tuesday,  04/16/24 5:00 PM Danville* Away VG, VB
Thursday,  04/18/24 5:00 PM New Hope Away VG, VB 
Friday,  04/19/24 4:00 PM Boaz Home JVB, VG, VB
Tuesday,  04/23/24 5:00 PM Glencoe Away VG, VB 
Thursday,  04/25/24 5:00 PM Collinsville Home VG, VB 
* Denotes area game VB game starts 2 hours after VG game

JVB game starts 90 mins after JVG game


